Jun 29 2024 (23:19) India Rail Info 1

Mendipathar - Guwahati Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05607 - Pass - NFR
KYQ/Kamakhya Junction to GHY/Guwahati
Oh 33m - 7 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MNDP |Mendi Pathar 12:30 0 |1 0 30 |65 |NFR
2 NOLB |Nolbari 12:48 12:49 Tm |0 [1 9 38 |85 |NFR
3 DDNI |Dudhnai Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 1 19 19 NFR
4  |AMGA |Amjonga 13:41 13:42 im (0 |1 29 |56 |51 |[NFR
5 RGJI  |Rangjuli 13:53 13:54 im (0 |1 39 |55 [51 |NFR
6 |DPRA |Dhup Dhara 14:04 14:05 m |0 |1 49 |57 |49 [NFR
7 |SNCA |Singra 14:15 14:16 Tm |0 |1 58 |49 |51 [NFR
8 BOKO |Boko 14:26 14:27 Tm |0 [1 66 |26 |48 |[NFR
9 BMGN |Bamuni Gaon 14:45 14:46 Tm |0 |1 74 77 |49 [NFR
10 |CGON |Chaygaon 14:55 14:56 im (0 |1 86 |59 |48 |[NFR
11 |MRZA |Mirza 15:09 15:10 im (0 |1 98 |51 [49 |NFR
12 |AZA Azara 15:23 15:24 Tm |0 |1 109 (19 |52 |NFR
13 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |1 123 (12 |56 |NFR
14 |GHY |Guwahati 16:40 0 |1 129 |- 59 |NFR

Jun 29 2024 (23:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



